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List of experienced ValueLinks trainers 

(having facilitated or co-facilitated a minimum of 3 training seminars) 
 

Name Languages Contact 

Al-Muafa, Fekri English falmuafa@yahoo.com 

Arning, Ralf English, French r.arning@gmx.net 

Banjara, G.B. English gbbanjara@gmail.com 

Bennouna Zhar, Omar French bennounazhar.omar@gmail.com  

Bila, Nasser French bilanasser@gmail.com  

Bokeloh, Georg English gbokelo@gwdg.de  

Bouyahiaoui, Ahmed French ahmedbouyahiaoui@gmail.com  

Camargo, Fernando English, German, Spanish, Port. fernando.camargo@eco-consult.com 

Dridi, Neila French dridi.neila@gmail.com  

Eiligmann, Alfons English, French eiligmann@idc-aachen.de 

El Antit, M‘hamed French mhamed.elantit@gmail.com 

Finkel, Thomas English finkel@pafosu.de 

Gantoli, Geoffroy French geoffroy.gantoli@gmail.com  

Germamo, Afework English afework_y@yahoo.com  

Houimli, Moufida French moufida.houimli@outlook.fr  

Idrissi, Ahmid French idrissi.id.02@gmail.com  

Kachelriess, Stefan English, French s.kachelriess@gmx.de 

Konnon, Dieudonné French dkonnon@yahoo.fr  

Lambart, Daniel English, German daniel.lambart@gmx.de  

Matthess, Annemarie English, French a.matthess@gmx.net  

Moriya, Henry English, Spanish hmoriya@a-fines.com  

Nangui, Magès French mages.nangui@gmail.com 

Ngugi, Arshfod Njenga English arshfod.njenga@giz.de 

Nguivoum, Constantino French tnguivoum@gmail.com  

Palo, Ma. Normita English roberto.palo@interdevconsulting.org  

Palo, Roberto English rita.palo@interdevconsulting.org  

Pilarca, Rita English ritapilarca@gmail.com  

Schaaff, Constanze English, Russian constanze.schaaff@gmx.net 
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Springer-Heinze, Andreas English, French, Spanish andreas.springer-heinze@mailbox.org  

Viteri, Gunter English, Spanish, Portuguese gviteri2003@yahoo.es  

Weber, Joachim English toltd@web.de  
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